

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 19028

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2012 in GA No.1861/2001
(Old No. 1233/1999) of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

TEJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.Z. Chandhari, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Garausa, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
Mr. Bishnu Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Reshma Arif, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by learned counsel for the petitioners that the
Petitioner No. 1 has already surrendered. Proof of surrender be filed
within a week from today.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

| |