

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9506/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2012 in GA No.1233/1999,  
GA No.1861/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

TEJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Garausa,Adv.  
Mr. Rashid Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letters.

Adjourned for a week.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER